SCENIC DESIGNER.

COLLABORATOR.

SCENIC DESIGN Director
Beauty and the Beast Ryan Holt

The Importance of Being Earnest
The Pliant Girls

La Mar

The Prom

Agbedidi

ASSISTANT SCENIC DESIGN

Legally Blonde: The Musical

Million Dollar Quartet

Who's Afraid of Virginia Woolf

The Little Mermaid - Assoc. Designer
Shrek: The Musical

A Christmas Carol

Beauty and the Beast

The Music Man - Assoc. Designer

POTUS

BACKDROPS DESIGN

Xanadu

Hairspray

SCENIC PAINTING

Dust - Scenic Charge
Dance 2023 - Scenic Charge
PMO Christmas Show

PMO Christmas Show

EDUCATION

Lauren Warhol Caldwell
Michelle Bellaver

Y No Habia Luz

Lauren Warhol Caldwell

Rujeko Dumbutshena

Designer

Stephen Menard
Kristen Martino
Kristen Martino
Stephen Menard
Stephen Menard
Stephen Menard
Stephen Menard
Stephen Menard
Mihai Ciupe

Director

Eric Quang Gelb

Eric Quang Gelb

Designer

Kate Martin

Jazlyn Rivero
lvana Vukomanovic

Stephen Hall

University of Florida - MFA in Theatre - Emphasis in Scenic Design

Company

SparkLive Pantomimes
University of Florida
University of Florida
University of Florida
University of Florida

University of Florida

Company

Emerald City Theatrical
Shenandoah Summer Music Theatre
Gulfshore Playhouse

Emerald City Theatrical

Washington Twp, Theatre Dept.
Emerald City Theatrical

Emerald City Theatrical

University of Florida

Hippodrome Theatre

Company

Art Farm at Serenbe

Dr. Philips Center

Company

University of Florida
University of Florida
Elliott Hall of Music

Elliott Hall of Music

Purdue University - Bachelor of Arts in Theatre Design and Production - Emphasis in Scenic Design

RELATED SKILLS

Drafting in AutoCAD

kaitlinhannahdesign.com

kthnnh@gmail.com
317-459-8777

Diss, Norfolk

Gainesville, FL
Gainesville, FL
Gainesville, FL
Gainesville, FL

Gainesville, FL

Lincoln, RI
Winchester, VA
Naples, FL
Lincoln, RI
Sewell, NJ
Lincoln, RI
Lincoln, RI
Gainesville, FL

Gainesville, FL

Palmetto, GA

Orlando, FL

Gainesville, FL
Gainesville, FL
West Lafayette, IN

West Lafayette, IN

Procreate, SketchUp (with V-Ray and D5 Render), Shaper 3D, Adobe Illustrator, Adobe Photoshop, Microsoft Office Suite

Rendering (various media), Scale Model Making (physical and digital), 3-D Printing

Scene Painting

REFERENCES

To protect internet privacy, references available upon request

2025 (upcoming)
2025
2024
2023
2023
2022

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2023

2025

2025

2023
2023
2020
2015-2019



