



SCENIC DESIGN		Director	Company		
	Beauty and the Beast	Ryan Holt	SparkLive Pantomimes	Diss, Norfolk	2025 (upcoming)
	The Importance of Being Earnest	Lauren Warhol Caldwell	University of Florida	Gainesville, FL	2025
	The Pliant Girls	Michelle Bellaver	University of Florida	Gainesville, FL	2024
	La Mar	Y No Había Luz	University of Florida	Gainesville, FL	2023
	The Prom	Lauren Warhol Caldwell	University of Florida	Gainesville, FL	2023
	Agbedidi	Rujeko Dumbutshena	University of Florida	Gainesville, FL	2022
ASSISTANT SCENIC DESIGN		Designer	Company		
	Legally Blonde: The Musical	Stephen Menard	Emerald City Theatrical	Lincoln, RI	2025
	Million Dollar Quartet	Kristen Martino	Shenandoah Summer Music Theatre	Winchester, VA	2025
	Who's Afraid of Virginia Woolf	Kristen Martino	Gulfshore Playhouse	Naples, FL	2025
	The Little Mermaid - Assoc. Designer	Stephen Menard	Emerald City Theatrical	Lincoln, RI	2025
	Shrek: The Musical	Stephen Menard	Washington Twp, Theatre Dept.	Sewell, NJ	2025
	A Christmas Carol	Stephen Menard	Emerald City Theatrical	Lincoln, RI	2024
	Beauty and the Beast	Stephen Menard	Emerald City Theatrical	Lincoln, RI	2024
	The Music Man - Assoc. Designer	Stephen Menard	University of Florida	Gainesville, FL	2024
	POTUS	Mihai Ciupe	Hippodrome Theatre	Gainesville, FL	2023
BACKDROPS DESIGN		Director	Company		
	Xanadu	Eric Quang Gelb	Art Farm at Serenbe	Palmetto, GA	2025
	Hairspray	Eric Quang Gelb	Dr. Philips Center	Orlando, FL	2025
SCENIC PAINTING		Designer	Company		
	Dust - Scenic Charge	Kate Martin	University of Florida	Gainesville, FL	2023
	Dance 2023 - Scenic Charge	Jazlyn Rivero	University of Florida	Gainesville, FL	2023
	PMO Christmas Show	Ivana Vukomanovic	Elliott Hall of Music	West Lafayette, IN	2020
	PMO Christmas Show	Stephen Hall	Elliott Hall of Music	West Lafayette, IN	2015-2019

EDUCATION

University of Florida - MFA in Theatre - Emphasis in Scenic Design

Purdue University - Bachelor of Arts in Theatre Design and Production - Emphasis in Scenic Design

RELATED SKILLS

Drafting in AutoCAD

Procreate, SketchUp (with V-Ray and D5 Render), Shaper 3D, Adobe Illustrator, Adobe Photoshop, Microsoft Office Suite

Rendering (various media), Scale Model Making (physical and digital), 3-D Printing

Scene Painting

REFERENCES